
Milestone Foundation Recipients

December 2016

Organisation Name Grant No Category
Requested 

Amount

Compliant 

Amount

Approved 

Amount
Decision

Reason for full/part 

decline
Relationship

Millennium Institute of Sports & Health 135 Sport $14,973.13 $14,973.13 14,973.13$      Approved Approved in Full Nil

A Chinese Society of New Zealand 140 Community $36,435.00 $0.00 -$                  Declined Non-compliant Nil

Laura Fergusson Trust Incorporated 137 Health $2,722.03 $2,722.03 2,722.03$        Approved Approved in Full Nil

UpsideDowns Education Trust 125 Education $5,000.00 $5,000.00 5,000.00$        Approved Approved in Full Nil

RNZ Plunket Society Counties Manukau 138 Community $6,163.33 $3,071.71 3,071.71$        Partially Approved Partially non-compliant Nil

Auckland Chinese Library 139 Community $1,080.00 $1,080.00 -$                  Declined Lack of Funds Nil

Onehunga Sports Football Club Inc 124 Sport $3,999.90 $3,999.90 3,999.90$        Approved Approved in Full Nil

Stuttering Treatment and Research Trust (Akl) 136 Health $5,000.00 $5,000.00 5,000.00$        Approved Approved in Full Nil

Surf Life Saving Northern Region 134 Community $7,360.00 $7,360.00 7,360.00$        Approved Approved in Full Nil

Total 42,126.77$      


